
Super Globe

Qatar (Doha)
Quarterfinal

Team A

A Montpellier
Team B

B Hammamet
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Doha Duhail Sports Hall 16.10.2018 15:00 300 2

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 10 31 22

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/5
1

28:03
2

52:57
3

56:23
1

7:44
2

48:36
3

1/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

5 VILLEMINOT Kyllian 6

6 CAUSSE Théophile 6

10 GREBILLE Mathieu 1

13 BOS Julien 1 1

16 PORTNER Nikola

18 PETTERSON Fredric 3 1

22 RICHARDSON Melvyn 5 1

23 KAVTICNIK Vid

24 BONNEFOND Baptiste 1

25 FAUSTIN Jean Loup 6

28 PORTE Valentin 1

29 BINGO Arnaud 1

33 AFGOUR Benjamin 1

39 SOUSSI Mohamed 1

89 SHEBIB Mohamed Mamdouh

98 PIERRE Rubens

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 CHEBBI Wadi

3 NABIL Chebour

6 HACHICHA Mohamed Lyes 2 1

7 JAZIRI Sadok 1

8 AZIZ Rabia 2 1

9 DE OLIVERA LOPS Sergio Avelino 4

11 HENAHEM Yassine 1

12 BEN SASSI Omar

20 ATIGUE BEN SALAH Bileil 1

27 NAANAA Salah

28 BEN FRADJ Firas

55 DAGHRIR Yassine 3

77 MAMI Jilani 1

85 GHIDAOUI Montassar 3

89 BOUKADID DIT ZGUIR Chafik 1 1

92 JAZIRI Oussama 4

Off A SEVE Nicolas

Off B DEGOUY David

Off C CARMAND Alain

Off D CANAYER Patrice

Off B BEN ROMDAHNE Walid 1

Off C GANNOUCHI Nizar Abdel Kader

Off D GOUIAA Salah

Off E KHEDER Ilyes

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Raluy Oscar (ESP) Sabroso Angel (ESP)

Technical officials

Popadić Jovan (SRB) Elsayed Alaa (EGY)

IHF Official

Sedrez Salvio (BRA)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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